
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 14 (Supporting Supplemental Agreement No. N/A )

Advance Funding Agreement (Third Party Funding) Information
(61.1463% of $23.214.55) + E&C

This form is used when the subject change order involves funding by a source other than TxDOT/U.S. DOT.

1. Outside funding provided by:

Fort Bend County

(Outside Entity's Legal Name)

2. Type of outside funding agreement for this change: [ Check one ]

□ Existing □ Amended □ New

3. Indicate the type and amount of funding:

□ Fixed Price (Lump Sum) (Estimated Amount:

0 Actual Cost

Contract Items (Bid Items):

E&C ( 6.95% )*

Subtotal

Indirect Cost ( 0.00% )**

TOTAL

(Estimated Amount:

$

$

$

$15,181.38

CCSJ: 0912-34-144

Project: STP 2010(596)MM

Highway: OS

Limits: Project limits

City CIP No:

County: Fort Bend

District: Houston

Contract
Number:

14,194.84

$986.54

I hereby approve the modifications covered by Form CO
for this Change Order and agree to finance the
additionai pasts, if any, as reflected by this form.

15,181.38

$0.00

Adva ding Date

By

15,181.38
.  Typed/Printed Name

:TuAi.
pdfc/FTypfeti/Printed Title

*  The percentage (%) for E&C (Engineering and Contingencies) charges varies from project to project from approximately 6%
to 11 % depending on the contract amount of the project. Projects with higher contract amount will have the lower rate of
E&C charge. For a specific project, E&C rate (%) can be derived from the cost of "Engineering and Contingencies" in the
"Estimated Cost" of the project.

** Use the statewide district rate as established by Finance Division each year. This line is for Service Project only, unless
otherwise specified in the Advance Funding Agreement. See Stand Alone Manual Notice 98-2 tor instructions.

Advance Funding for this Change Order has been arranged:

District Engineer

Typed/Printed Name:

Date

Quincy D. Allen, P.E.

TXDOT Form CO-AFA 5-98R (Modified for Houston District use, 3/99)

26B

3-2-2018 Original sent to Donna Svatek, Engineering dept.



m*
rataoT

SItelVlanager
" i ConanrucMin

CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT:

CONTRACT:

AWARD AMOUNT:

PROJECTED AMOUNT:

ADJ PROJECTED AMT:

PEND ADJ PROJ AMT:

CONTRACTOR:

CO AMOUNT:

CO TYPE:

3RD PARTY AMOUNT:

APPRV LEVEL:

CHANGE ORDER NBR.

091234144

STP2010(596)MM

12143003

$20,864,455.45

$20,947,455.45

$21,412,762.60

$21,412,762.60

WILLIAMS BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO.,
IKir

$23,214.55

FEDERAL PARTICIPATING

$14,194.84

OVERRIDE

HIGHWAY:

DISTRICT:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER:

DESCRIPTION:

REASON:

SECONDARY REASON(S):

14

OS

12

FORT BEND

Michelle Milliard, P.E.

050

POTHOLE REPAIR WORK

3R - 3R-TXDOT DIRECTED

REPORT DATE: 2/13/2018 10:37:47AM

-Functions:

0 Extra Work
im Zero Dollar
CH Overrun/Underrun
mi Time Adjustment
m Stock Account

m Force Account
m Final Quantity
m Change Project Limits
□ Delete/Add CSJ





CONTRACT ID 091234144

CONTRACT ITEMS

PROJECT NBR 091234144

CHANGE ORDER NBR. 14 Page 3 of 3

CATG

NBR

LINE

ITEM

ITEM

CODE

SP DESCRIPTION

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

ORIG + PREV

REV QTY

QTY NEW AMOUNT

THIS CO QTY THIS CO

001 1350 96082050 000

CO DESCR

ADDTL CO DESCR 1

UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 50

POTHOLE REPAIR WORK

The unit of measure DOL is replaced by SY

DOL 56.62000 0.000 250.000 250.000 $14,155.00

001 1351 96082051 000

CO DESCR

ADDTL CO DESCR 1

UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 51

CALL OUT COST

The unit of measure DOL Is replaced by EA

DOL 1,811.91000 0.000 5.000 5.000 $9,059.55

CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT $23,214.55




